Pro Series | A52BMAZ
  System Overview
Experience the superior clarity of Dahua's 5 MP HDCVI cameras for vast
coverage and superior image details. The 5 MP HDCVI series leverages
existing coax infrastructures to deliver forensic-level images seamlessly
and over long distances. The HDCVI camera offers multiple output
formats that are easily switchable and a 16:9 aspect ratio. With a 16:9
format, images maintain a true, undistorted view without stretching, a

Rev 001.001 © 2021 Dahua Technology USA. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
us.dahuasecurity.com
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
5 MP HDCVI
Camera A52BMAZ 5 MP Starlight HDCVI IR Vari-focal Lens
Dome Camera, 16:9 Aspect Ratio
Accessories,
optional
DH-PFA109 Mount Adapter
PFA117 Extension Pole for PFB220C
PFA123 Waterproof Junction Box
PFA137 Junction Box
PFA150 Corner Mount
(use with DH-PFA109 and PFB305W)
PFA151 Corner Mount
(use with DH-PFA109 and PFB305W)
PFA152-E Pole Mount
(use with PFB203W, PFA123, or PFA137)
PFA200W Sun/Rain Shield
DH-PFB200C In-ceiling Mount
PFB203W Wall Mount
PFB220C Ceiling Mount
(use with DH-PFA109)
PFB305W Wall Mount
(use with DH-PFA109)
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
DH-PFM800-4K 4K Passive HDCVI Balun
Accessories
Dimensions (mm/in.)
Optional:
Mounting Diagram